™ Accelnet  Micro Module
digital servodrive
for brushless or brush motors
Copley Controls Corp., 20 Dan Road, Canton, MA 02021, USA Tel: 781-828-8090  Fax: 781-828-6547
Tech Support: E-mail: sales@copleycontrols.com, Internet: http://www.copleycontrols.com Page 1 of 18
RoHS
slash set up times for fast system commissioning by automating
motor phasing, and current-loop tuning. A powerful oscilloscope

for brushless or brush motors
RoHS
ordering guide ordering instructions
Example: Order 1 ACK-055-06 drive with
Development Kit, Development Kit Connector Kit,
 Serial Cable Kit, and CME 2.
Qty Item Remarks
1 ACK-055-06 Accelnet Micro Module drive
1 KDK-090-01 Accelnet Micro Module
  Development Kit
1 KDK-CK Connector Kit for Development Kit
1 SER-CK Serial Cable Kit
1 CME2 CME 2 CD
Part
number descriPtion
ACK-055-06 Accelnet Micro Module servodrive 3/6 Adc @ 55d Vdc
ACK-090-04 Accelnet Micro Module servodrive 2/4 Adc @ 90 Vdc
KDK-090-01 Accelnet Micro Module  Development Kit
KDK-CK Accelnet Micro Module  Development Kit Connector Kit
SER-CK Serial Cable Kit (1 per computer)
CME2 CME 2™ CD (CME 2 program, manual in PDF file format)
aPPlications
Simplify product design by
mounting multiple drives
on a single PC board and
controlling all of them with
a single CAN bus connec-
tion to the system control-
ler
Use as a stand-alone servodrive with an external motion controller
ACK models with the green leaf symbol on the label are RoHS compliant.Model ACK-055-06
Serial # 12345678
Input:
Output:
20~55 VDC  7A pk
55 VDC  @ 6A pk
rohs comPliance
Rev 3.01_tu  08/21/2007Note: Specifications subject to change without notice